HFX150-14
Hood	or	Baffle	cut	down	on	unnecessary	glare	and	are	designed	to	attach	to
floodlights.	Die	formed	aluminum.	Mounting	hardware	supplied.	Easy	field
installation.
Color:	Bronze 	 Weight:	1.4	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Technical	Specifications
Construction
Finish:
Formulated	for	high-durability	and	long	lasting	color.
Other
Description:
Hood	FXLED	78W,	105W,	125W,	150W	14"	kit
hardware	LED	20	degrees.
Country	of	Origin:
Designed	by	RAB	in	New	Jersey	and	assembled	in	the
USA	by	RAB's	IBEW	Local	3	workers.
	Buy	American	Act	Compliant:
This	product	is	a	COTS	item	manufactured	in	the
United	States,	and	is	compliant	with	the	Buy	American
Act.
Recovery	Act	(ARRA)	Compliant:
This	product	complies	with	the	52.225-21	"Required
Use	of	American	Iron,	Steel,	and	Manufactured
Goods--	Buy	American	Act--	Construction	Materials
(October	2010).
Trade	Agreements	Act	Compliant:
This	product	is	a	COTS	item	manufactured	in	the
United	States,	and	is	compliant	with	the	Trade
Agreements	Act.
	GSA	Schedule:
Suitable	in	accordance	with	FAR	Subpart	25.4.
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice